- ASSA	GNMENT
From Dale	Vell Ho SLA 515E THOUGH 2016 Feb
From Date Estimated Cost	Type (C) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVĄ / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Censry 0.0 2494
at Workshop m/s	Make: Toyota Canry G.C 2494 Colour - Blue A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 100936 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NL/ NA
Insured se	Eng/No: 2 ARU296599
Policy No.	CINO: MR053AK5004010575
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 2009 / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured; Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inosekr / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi Nil / S/Rin / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/55 7.17
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Yokshama
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 04/03/2019 D.O.I. 07/03/2009
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Goh Lee Hink AMIC
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle IN / OUT	
Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
AIG SMF 69997	
STB only hundred	Sean and settlement will be
through langer	Typer cost. letterned win be
Junepul 2/5 3000/- 5. t	- 4 das y in
(\$4,224.10 Red - 59%	
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
1) Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 250
Add Fee	
	Internew (\$) Photos
Report Format	Tech hovs (\$ 1 cmar
Lump Sum / I.B 1: (\$ 3,000/- 45)	Westend 1\$

Alfred 9145 4773

* Pre-Repair Inspection Request - SLA525E vs SMF6999T (OI) on D.O.A.: 04/03/2019

From: Hor, Yinrul

To: 'assignments@kkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Fan, Winnie-LW, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Cc

Sent: 6/3/2019 11:19:02 AM

Attachments 1 img-306092508.pdf img-306092508.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Kuru & Co.

: 6032499270SG003

Case Owner : WEI ZHONG BENNIE TAN

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Shared Services - Maraysia | Global Business Services

Yinnul Hor(西aig.com) www.aig.sg

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, March 06, 2019 11:11 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Fan, Winnie-LW; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: L19.0306.cj (Pls quote our ref) PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMF6999T AND SLAS25E ON 04/03/2019

Hi Hor, Yinrul

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor as the SJE: Bryan of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

GOH LEE HWA AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2

#01-255

Singapore 569536

Contact: Alfred/9145 4773

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey immediately and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey.

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Irene Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

On Wednesday, 6 March 2019, 10:39:08 am SGT, Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul Hor@aig.com> wrote.

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นีคือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้เบิด ใฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

ere by 2019-03-13 10:39 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment

2 × L

Disclaimer: This email and its evident are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply defere

ocused by Provipuos Enery poor, Copyright to 2005-3017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com
To: kurulegal@yahoo.com.ag
Cc: Andy-SV.Fong@aig.com, WinnieLW Fan@aig.com agi.com agi.com, NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com
Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMF6999T AND SLA525E ON 04/03/2019
Date: Wed, 6 Mar 2019 02:37:30 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference

: L19.0306.cj

: 6032499270SG003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Suggeone FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinnii Horithaia.com | www.aic.ag

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, March 06, 2019 9:31 AM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: L19.0306.cj // ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA525E & SMF6999T ON 4/3/19 ALONG SLIP ROAD OF NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

Dear sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA525E & SMF6999T ON 4/3/19 ALONG SLIP ROAD OF NOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for TSL BUILDERS PTE LTD, whose vehicle registration number SLA 525E was damaged in the above accident.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

A copy of our client's SAS report is enclosed.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Irene

. Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMEN	

Date Of Report 05/03/2019 08:28

Date Of Accident 04/03/2019 12:15

LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH TOWARDS PIE Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLA525E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TSL BUILDERS PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199903297E

Email Address TSLBUILDERS22@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96387506 OFFICE-96387506

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model CAMRY 2.5 AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VA1/GA443317

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAY SWEE LAI Name of Driver

NRIC No S6812096I Date Of Birth 20/03/1968 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 30/01/1992

Driving Experience 27 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96387506

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address TSLBUILDERS22@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 567 HOUGANG ST 51#07-57

Postcode

530567

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF6999T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ROY

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96692745

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IF-PORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the dialms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollovitolder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>cruthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the loogment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available eforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the daims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Furposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Folit, holder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SECTION PLA	N						

44	- 1		7 12 8 12		F 74		
tion to some							-
		!- - 					
- ·	1.11	17					
2.0	-1 -1-1				to have	Property to	
						1 1 1 1 1 1	
Care Care	- 1 - v -	416	Territ .	H CAPTER			_
		3.713.71					20 (20)
DESCRIBECT	ROUGHSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT					
		THE MODIFIER					
	_	PIE					
		, , ,					
			LASISE				
		5					
			141	_ \			
				~	\		
		The state of the s	1	B	_		
			'\		_		
				SMF 6	9997		
				0.11	1.		
			/	11			
					,		
			1	ov 6	Ton Pa	. 3	
				_OV 6	(000 100	you.	
	Mure 1	relièle A B (SMF 1	(SLAS2	SE)	funi:	1 to PII	3
	Which	B (SMF 1	· TPPP o	turn /	and wi	int to or	et-la
	A B. L	hit the	u la do	wint	side	of Vehic	LA
	N. 001	10.1	Viacoc	1	3,500	1	11.
DECLARATION	ė				1		
We reclayed	e foregoing particul	ers are true in every	Перест.		/	R	
ATO JOE	X		X		12	100/	
0	1/2	1	-0)		(-	0	
olic Services	Ensture	Driver's Signatur				e Personnel's Šignatur	ē
iste & Time:		(If driver is not t	he policyholder)		Name:		
	9	Date & Time:			MRIC/FIN No:	347	
							20





AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

1800 880 4898 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International)

£ (65) 6880 4740

⊠ customer.care@axa.com.sg

www.axa.com.sg

cinta. 12/02/2019

policy number VA1 / GA443317

Certificate of Insurance

account number

14888

#Jose Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation / Act (Chapter 189) - Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Rules 1980 - Rose Transport (Act 1987 (Mataysia) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Pisks) Rules 1995 (Mataysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name Cover

Period of Insurance

TSL BUILDERS PTE LTD

Carillisate number

GA443317 / 1

Fian name

Comprehensive Toyota Prestige Chassis number English nember

MR053AK5004010575 2ARU296599

NCD applicable Vehicle registration number

SLAS25E

from 19/02/2019 to 18/02/2020 (both dates inclusive)

Finance Ivan company

Rit

Authorized Drivers

(c) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Lew or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor vehicle.

Limitation as to use"

- Like of the motor vehicle is connected to the Policyholder's business
- Use for the carriage of passengers (besides commercial hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business
- 0 Use for social, domestic, and personal purposes

The Policy does not cover:

- Use for commercial hire or reward, or for racing, pace-making, reliability trail, or speed testing
- Use while drawing a trailer, except for the towing of a disabled person's mechanically propelled vehicle

mintations rendered moperatins by Section 9 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Comparisation) Act (Chapter 159) and Section 95 or the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Maleysias, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess Windsprean Excess

SGD 1.500.00 i fot applicable

houng Inexpenenced driver excess

An additional excess of \$2500 ito be added to any excess imposed under the Policy whilst the Insured MotorCar is being driven by any driver aged below 23 years old and /or has been issued a valid driving license to drive in Singapore for the relevant class of vehicle for less than one year

Young and," or Inexpanenced driver shall mean any person who :

- is less than 23 years old , and/or
- Has been issued with a valid driving because to drive in Singapore for the relevant class of variable for less than 1 year

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Mil

LIWE hereby detaily that the policy to which this Cartificate relates is assed in occurriance with the provision of the Motor venicles if ring Force Rights and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Read Transport Act, 1967 (Malassia).

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (199903512M) 6 Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre, #B1-01

3012



Har Jacob Chiar GAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$68120961



TAY SWEE LAI

Race CHINESE

20-03-1968 SINGAPORE

856120861

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES" >

PASS DATE .

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unisden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

30 Jan 1992

5457392





20-04-2015

APT BLK S67 HOUGANG STREET 51 #07-57 SINGAPORE \$30567

NP 428A

-	Date	04403/19
	For C	wher of Vehicle Number:
-	The f	ollowing has been acting to you vis your workshop, CDGTE through
ř	1885	e fick the applicable box if you had been advice on the content as seen below;
V	/)	You had been advised by the workshop that in the event that you wish to daim against your own policy, there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the daim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence.
()	You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and merits of the case accordingly.
{)	You had been advised by the workshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident.
()	There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is no other option except to indent it from overseas.
ĺ)	The Estimation waiting time for the spare parts to arrive is The estimated arrival time does not include the repair period.
()	You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/ personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy.
()	For vehicles below Three (3) years old, your insurance company will use only genuine original parts to repair your vehicle.
		For vehicles above Three (3) years old, your insurance company will be carrying out repairs using any combination of genuine original parts and/or original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts.
1)	You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (22) months warranty for <u>Own Damase</u> repairs on workmanship related to the accident.
{)	For vehicles below Five (5) years old, you had been advised by the workshop to check with the local distributor on your warranty status.
()	Others TD W
Sig	gned	and actinowledge by:
ide	ETT:E	and signature of policyholder/ authorised driver
1/a	ms	and signature of workshop paragraph inducing company stamp

GOH LEE HWA AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Block 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-255 Singapore 569536 Tel No: (65) 6482 5168

Fax No. (65) 6482 4452

Email: starauto28@gmail.com Co.reg no. 200808259H

Reference No: 60319

Date: 06.03.2019

TSL Builders Pte Ltd

55 Serangoon North Ave. 4

#05-10 S9 Building

Singapore 555859.

Toyota Camry 2.5

Estimated Repair Cost for Vehicle Reg. No: SLA 525 E

REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PANELS / PARTS

1 Pc. Rear Boot Lamp RHC → \ ω €	JC	432.50
1 Pc. Rear Tail Lamp RH Amand		562.30
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Danded Johns		778.90
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Reinforcement	NHA Dendel	425.30 🛪 —
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Lamp Schath	eh	69.90 —
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Sponge HH		335.00 🗡
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Retainer 2 bn	kul	133.90 7.
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Lower Lip 🛶		249.50 🗡
1 Pc. Rear Bumper Sensor D-~~		545.00 - 316 - 3N
1 Pc. Rear Exhaust Box 2 1 1 Le	かん	545.00 - 226 - SN 1,039.30 2 -
1 Pc. Rear Exhaust Box Chrome Pipe	e 1/5+	155.80 —
1 Pc. Logo SVL		99.80 🗡
1 Pc. 2.5 Emblem FVZ		62.30 🛪
م و Pc. Camry Emblem		89.60 🗡
10 Pcs. Bumper Clips المور	@ 6.50	65,00 - 301- SN.

Total (Panels / Parts):

5,044.10 (SGD)

Lus 3597.90 25% 2698.42

Page 1 of 2

253 discort on parts.

SH 250/
-42

Lhow 860.60

GOH LEE HWA AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Block 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-255 Singapore 569536 Tel No: (65) 6482 5168 Fax No. (65) 6482 4452

Email: starauto28@gmail.com 200808259H Co.reg no.

LABOR CHARGES

To check wiring & remove & renew parking sensor & refit.

200.00 60 1-

To knocking, straightening repair & renew all accident Damage affected area.

800:00 4001

To respray painting on all accident affected area.

980.00 4001-

(Pearl Colour)

860.00

To rust proof all accident affected area.

200.00 HW

Total (Labor Charges):

2,180.00 (SGD)

TOTAL COST SUMMARY

PANELS / PARTS LABOR CHARGES 5,044.10 2,180.00

3808.42

Grand Total:

7,224.10 (SGD)

We shall be glad if you can forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and make payable to 'Goh Lee Hwa Automobile Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the follo

TO GOH LEE HWA AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Mar 2019 Edit Reg	est submitted	06 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,000.00 Edit Estimates	5\$3	,000.00 ew Rpt	nis Auti eu	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	TANG LI	KIANG, ID: S69	13077A						
Main Claimant:	TSL BUIL	DERS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 1999	903297E					
Vehicle Re	SLA525	E		Date o	Loss: 04/03/2019 12:00 - :59 [36 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				[Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / 603	32499270SG		Policy/ Note N		1800095890 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SMF6999	т		Policy (Claim	517 (2-0)				
				Excess					
Repairer:	Goh Lee	Hwa Automobile	Pte Ltd (HQ) Bloc	k 5033 Ang Mo Kio	ndustr	ial Park 2 #0	1-255, 569536 Ang N	10 Kio - Tel: 6	4825168
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ -	6419 1718] E	Bennie-
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	d by B	RYAN TANI] [Final Rpt du	e 25/03/20	19]
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	Compos	e Case Mai
AIG_S	G (18/03/2019)	: Request to upl	oad TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	sks⊟			1	View All S	Search Tasks Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLA525E (6032499270SG) [SMF6999T] TP TSL BUILDERS PTE LTD Mar 4 2019 12:00PM [TANG LI KIANG] Goh Lee Hwa Automobile Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thur	nbnail	Print
1	18/03/19 11:00	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SMF6999T, Claimant: TANG LI KIANG	1 Load	нтм	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per page	V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thur	nbnail	Print
1	26/04/19 14:25	Rear View Left	⚠ Loa	d JPG	✓
2	26/04/19 14:25	Rear View Right	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
3	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
4	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	✓
5	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	☑
6	26/04/19 14:26	General View	⑥ Loa	d JPG	V
7	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
8	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	~
9	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
10	26/04/19 14:26	General View	① Loa	d JPG	✓
11	26/04/19 14:26	General View	① Loa	d JPG	V
12	26/04/19 14:26	General View	D Loa	d JPG	V
13	26/04/19 14:26	General View	D Loa	d JPG	~
14	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	~
15	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	~
16	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
17	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
18	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
19	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
20	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
21	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
22	26/04/19 14:26	General View	D Loa	d JPG	V
23	26/04/19 14:26	General View	① Loa	d JPG	V
24	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
25	26/04/19 14:26	General View	① Loa	d JPG	V
26	26/04/19 14:26	General View		d JPG	V
27	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
28	26/04/19 14:26	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
29	26/04/19 14:26	General View		d JPG	V
30	26/04/19 14:26	General View		d JPG	V
31	26/04/19 14:26	General View		d JPG	V
32	26/04/19 14:26	General View		id JPG	V
33	26/04/19 14:27	Odometer Reading		d JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	▼
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
34	26/04/19 14:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	✓
35	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
37	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
39	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
42	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\checkmark
44	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
45	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
46	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
47	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
50	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
52	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
54	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
56	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
57	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
58	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
62	26/04/19 14:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
64	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
69	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	26/04/19 14:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		V

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/AIG19004256/DSD3E2

Date: 29/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800095890

Claimant Vehicle SLA525E

Insured Vehicle No:

SMF6999T

No: Date of Loss:

04/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6032499270SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLA525E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

2ARU296599

Reg. Date:

19/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Blue

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053AK5004010575 100935 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2494 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side:

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,044.10	2,948.42	2,095.68	41.55
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,180.00	860.00	1,320.00	60.55
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,224.10	3,808.42	3,415.68	47.28
A	approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,224.10	3,000.00	4,224.10	58.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/03/2019

Date Inspected:

07/03/2019 Inspected At:

Goh Lee Hwa Automobile Pte Ltd (HQ)

Block 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-255

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LAMP RH	Cut / Cracked	432.50 F	*432.50 FL
2	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP RH	Mtg Cracked	562.30 F	*562.30 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Distorted	778.90 F	*778.90 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	425.30 F	*425.30 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER LAMP	Scratched	69.90 F	*69.90 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	335.00 F	*- FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Broken	133.90 F	*133.90 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	Not Necessary	249.50 F	*- FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Damaged	545.00 FS	*220.00 FS
10	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Bent / Dented	1,039.30 F	*1,039.30 FL
11	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX CHROME PIPE	Bent	155.80 F	*155.80 FL
12	1		*LOGO	Serviceable	99.80 F	*- FL
13	1		*2.5 EMBLEM	Serviceable	62.30 F	*- FL
14	1		*CAMRY EMBLEM	Serviceable	89.60 F	*- FL
15	10		*BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	65.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	0 1 7-1-1 (04)	504440	2 247 20
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,044.10	3,847.90
			- List Item Discount on	L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)_	0.00	899.48
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,044.10	2,948.42

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING & REMOVE & RENEW PARKING SENSOR & REFIT	New	200.00	60.00
2	TO KNOCKING, STRAIGHTENING REPAIR & RENEW ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGE AFFECTED AREA	New	800.00	400.00
3	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA. (PANEL COLOUR)	New	980.00	400.00
4	TO RUST PROOF ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	200.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,180.00	860.00
_				
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >